Dell 7760 SNMP Protocol Document

Control Commands List

Name Feature Oid Value Read /Write Criteria
Type
RFC1213-system sysDescr 136121110 String R Del 7760
RFC1213-system sysObjectiD 136121120 op R 136.14167410901.200.18
Timetic Operation hours
RFC1213-system sysUpTime 136121130 ks * hours * minutes * seconds
RFC1213-system sysContact 136121140 String  R/W I ERESIUED G
(system status)
If meet web management
RFC1213-system sysName 1.36.12.1150 String  R/W (Group Name + Projector
Name)
RFC1213-system syslocation 136121160 Sting  R/W If meet web management
(system status)
RFC1213-system sysServices 1.36.12.1170 Integer R DEFVAL ({72}
RFC1213-interf:
esc S-interfac ;N umber 136121210 Integer R DEFVAL (1}
P
pdmGeneral  PmGeneralProd ¢ o 412699241210 String R Dell 7760
uctName
pdmGeneral pdmGeneralSeria | ;¢ 1 415699241220 String R Ehee AAD G (e
INumber latter 7 yards)
Asset
pdmGeneral ?ggmce'e'a SS€! 1361412699241230 String  R/W Range (0~63 byte)
H
pdmGeneral  PAmGereralbard 4 ¢ 1 412699241240 String R DEFVAL ("}
wareVersion
pdmGeneral  PAmGereralSeni -y 5 ¢4 412699241250 String  R/W Range (0~255 byte)
cePerson
pdmGeneralDevi
pdmGeneral ceAge 136.141269924126.0 Integer R Check display hours
Everytime Projector power
P
pdmGeneral pdmGeneralpow 1.36.1412699.241.270 Integer R on, check if the count value is
erOnCount
added by one.
d M
pdmGeneral  PamGereralMan - ;o 412699241280 String R
ufactureDate
L
pdmGeneral E::efae;::M:”g 136141.2699.241.29.0 String R en-US
pdmGeneral  PAmGeneraN®S o g 126992412100 String R DEFVAL (™"}
erverAddress
PdmCtlr pdmCtlrindex 136.141269924131111 Integer not-accessible 1
tlrDescripti
PdmCtr Z:mc TDESCPY 1 36141269924131121  String R TI DDP4422HV
PdmCtlr PAMCUrHardwar | o ¢ 1 41269924131131  Sting R DEFVAL (™}
eVersion
PAMCtlr pdmCtrFirmwar ) 5 ¢ 1 41269924131141  Sting R
eVersion
PAMCtlr pdmCtuFirmwar ) o o1 412699.24131151  Integer R DEFVAL {10}
eUpgradeable
dmCtlrUpgrad
PdmCtlr pAMCLrUpgrade ) 1 6141269924131161  Sting R DEFVAL{" "}
Instructions
dmCtlrPoststat
PdmCtlr ES mMCHPOStStat | 2 6141269924131171  Integer R DEFVAL{2}
PdmCtr zdmcwpwcw 136141269924131181  Sting R DEFVAL{" "}
dmCtlrPostStat
PdmCtlr PAMCHIPOSEt 1 36141269924131191  Sting R DEFVAL ("}
usDefinitions
PdmPower pdmPowerindex 1.36.141269924141111 Integer not-accessible 1
PdmPower pdmPowerindex .1.36.14.12699.24141112 Integer not-accessible 2
PdmPower pdmPowerlndex .1.3.6.14.1.2699.2414.1113 Integer not-accessible 3
PdmPower pdmPowerindex .1.3.6.14.1.2699.24.14.1.1.14 Integer not-accessible 4
PdmPower pdmPowerlndex .1.3.6.14.1.2699.2414.1115 Integer not-accessible 5
PdmPower pdmPowerindex .1.36.14.12699.2414.1116 Integer not-accessible 6
Powerlmpl
PdmPower pdmPowerlmple y ;¢ 1412699.24141121  Integer R 1
mentedState
Powerlmpl
PdmPower pdmPowerlmple ) 5 6 1412699.24141122  Integer R 7
mentedState
dmPowerlmpl
PdmPower pdmPowerimple ) 3 6141269924141123  Integer R 9

mentedState



PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower

PdmPower

PdmPower

PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
PdmPower
pdmbDisplayCap

pdmbDisplayCap

pdmPowerlmple
mentedState
pdmPowerimple
mentedState
pdmPowerlmple
mentedState
pdmPowerDescri
ption
pdmPowerDescri
ption
pdmPowerDescri
ption
pdmPowerDescri
ption
pdmPowerDescri
ption
pdmPowerDescri
ption
pdmPowerMfrDe
scription

pdmPowerMfrDe
scription

pdmPowerMfrDe
scription
pdmPowerMfrDe
scription
pdmPowerMfrDe
scription
pdmPowerMfrDe
scription
pdmPowerTarget
State
pdmPowerTarget
State
pdmPowerTarget
State
pdmPowerTarget
State
pdmPowerTarget
State
pdmPowerTarget
State
pdmPowerTransit
ionTime
pdmPowerTransit
ionTime
pdmPowerTransit
ionTime
pdmPowerTransit
ionTime
pdmPowerTransit
ionTime
pdmPowerTransit
ionTime
pdmPowerCom
mAvailable
pdmPowerCom
mAvailable
pdmPowerCom
mAvailable
pdmPowerCom
mAuvailable
pdmPowerCom
mAvailable
pdmPowerCom
mAvailable
pdmPowerCurre
ntState
pdmPowerReque
stedState
pdmDisplayCapR
esolutionH
pdmDisplayCapR
esolutionV

136.14.1269924141124

1361412699.24141125

136141269924141126

136.14.1.269924141131

136141269924141132

1361412699.24141133

136.141269924141134

1361412699.24141135

136141269924141136

1.361412699.24141141

136141269924141142

136141269924141143

136141269924141144

136.1412699.24141145

136141269924141146

136141269924141151

136141269924141152

136141269924141153

136141269924141154

136.1412699.24141155

136141269924141156

136.1412699.24141161

136141269924141162

1361412699.24141163

136141269924141164

136.1412699.24141165

136141269924141166

1361412699.24141171

136141269924141172

1361412699.24141173

136141269924141174

1.361412699.2414.1175

136141269924141176

136.1412699.241420

136.14.1.2699.241430

136.1412699.241510

1361412699241520

Integer
Integer
Integer
String
String
String
String
String
String

String

String

String

String

String

String

Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer

Integer

R

R

R

10

Power On.

Power Off.

Projector is cooling down.
Low power mode

Low power mode.

Warming up.

Full power on, all
components active.
Standby State.

Only network electronics
remain on.

Going down to standby
mode.

Lamp off.

Fan on

Lamp off.

Fan on

Lamp warming up

Fan on

7

11

1

120

30

120

20

1600

1200



pdmDisplayCap
pdmbDisplayCap
pdmDisplaySet

pdmDisplaySet

pdmDisplaySet

pdmDisplaySet
pdmDisplaySet
pdmDisplaySet
pdmDisplaySet
pdmDisplaySet
pdmDisplaySet
pdmDisplaySet
pdmDisplaySet
pdmDisplaySet
pdmDisplaySet
pdmDisplaySet
pdmDisplaySet
pdmDisplaySet

pdmDisplaySet

pdmDisplaySet

pdmDisplaySet
pdmDisplaySet
pdmDisplaySet

pdmbDisplaySet

pdmDisplaySet

pdmDisplaySet

pdmlLightSource
pdmlLightSource

pdmLightSource

pdmLightSource

pdmLightSource
pdmLightSource

pdmlLightSource

pdmTempSensor

pdmDisplayCapP
hysSizeH
pdmDisplayCapP
hysSizeV
pdmDisplaySetin
dex
pdmDisplaySetAf
fectsAll

pdmbDisplaySetin
putSource

pdmDisplaySetBr
ightness
pdmDisplaySetBr
tMax
pdmDisplaySetC
ontrast
pdmbDisplaySetC
onMax
pdmDisplaySetR
ed
pdmbDisplaySetGr
een
pdmDisplaySetBl
ue
pdmDisplaySetR
GBMax
pdmbDisplaySetSa
turation
pdmbDisplaySetSa
tMax
pdmDisplaySetH
ue
pdmDisplaySetH
ueMax
pdmbDisplaySetSh
arpness
pdmbDisplaySetSh
pMax

pdmbDisplaySetC
olorTemp

pdmbDisplaySetR
edClrTmp
pdmDisplaySetGr
eenClrTmp
pdmDisplaySetBl
ueCliTmp
pdmDisplaySetCl
rTmpMax

pdmbDisplaySetVi
deoMute

pdmDisplaySetDi
splayMode

pdmLightSourcel
ndex
pdmLightSource
Description
pdmlLightSource
Status

pdmlLightSource
EcoSetting

pdmlLightSource
Age
pdmLightSource
ErrorCounter
pdmLightSource
Reset
pdmTempSensorl

136.14.1.2699.24.153.0

136.1412699241540

136141269924161111

136.141269924161.12.1

136.14.1269924161131

136.141269924161141

1361412699.24161151

136.14126992416116.1

136.14126992416.1.171

13614126992416.1181

13614126992416.119.1

1361412699241611101

1361412699.241611111

1361412699241611121

136.1412699241611131

1361412699241611141

13614.12699.2416.11151

1361412699241611161

136.1412699.241611.17.1

1361412699241611181

136.14126992416.1119.1

13614126992416.11201

1361412699241611211

1361412699241611221

136.141.2699.24.162.0

1361412699241630

1361412699.24171111

136141269924171121

1.361412699.24171131

136.14126992417114.1

1.361412699.24.17.1151

136141269924171161

136141269924171171
1361412699241101111

String
String
Integer

Integer

Integer

Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer

Integer

Integer

Integer
Integer
Integer

Integer

Integer

Integer

Integer
String

Integer

Integer

Integer
Integer

Integer

Integer

R

R

not-accessible

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

not-accessible

R/W

R/W

not-accessible

DEFVAL{ ™}

DEFVAL{ ™}

DEFVAL{1}

1. VGA_A

5. HDMI

14. HDMI2

15.Wireless Display Dongle
16.Network

100

DEFVAL{0}
DEFVAL{0}
DEFVAL{0}

DEFVAL {100}

100

100

31

3. Custom
4. Low
5. Mid
6. High

DEFVAL {50 }
DEFVAL {50}
DEFVAL {50}

DEFVAL{0}

Blank Screen

1. Muted

2. Not Muted

3. Original

5. Wide screen 16:10
7.43

1

Laser Diode

3. Okay

4. Failed

ECO Mode

4. Off -> Normal
5.0n -> Low

DEFVAL{1}
1



pdmTempSensor
pdmTempSensor
pdmTempSensor
pdmTempSensor
pdmTempSwitch
pdmTempSwitch
pdmTempSwitch
pdmTempSwitch
pdmTempSwitch
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector

pdmConnector

ndex
pdmTempSensor
Description
pdmTempSensor
Status
pdmTempSensor
ErrorCounter
pdmTempSensor
Reset
pdmTempSwitchl
ndex
pdmTempSwitch
Description
pdmTempSwitch
Status
pdmTempSwitch
ErrorCounter
pdmTempSwitch
Reset
pdmConnectorin
dex
pdmConnectorin
dex
pdmConnectorin
dex
pdmConnectorin
dex
pdmConnectorin
dex
pdmConnectorin
dex
pdmConnectorin
dex
pdmConnectorin
dex
pdmConnectorin
dex
pdmConnectorin
dex
pdmConnectorin
dex
pdmConnectorin
dex
pdmConnectorin
dex
pdmConnectorin
dex
pdmConnectorD
escription
pdmConnectorD
escription
pdmConnectorD
escription
pdmConnectorD
escription
pdmConnectorD
escription
pdmConnectorT
ype
pdmConnectorT
ype
pdmConnectorT
ype
pdmConnectorT
ype
pdmConnectorT
ype
pdmConnectorT
ype
pdmConnectorT
ype
pdmConnectorT
ype
pdmConnectorT
ype

1.361412699.24.1.101121

1361412699241101131

136.14.1.2699.241101151

136.141.269924110116.1

1361412699241111111

136.1412699241111121

136.1412699241111131

1361412699241111141

136.1412699.241111151

136.1412699241121111

136.1412699241121112

1361412699241121113

136.141269924112.1114

1361412699241121115

1361412699241121116

1361412699241121117

1361412699241121118

1361412699241121119

136141269924112111.10

136141269924112111.11

1361412699.2411211112

13614126992411211113

136.1412699.241121.11.14

1361412699241121121

1361412699.241121125

136141269924112112.14

136.1412699.241121.1.2.15

13614126992411211216

1.361412699.241121131

1361412699241121132

1361412699.241121133

136.1412699241121134

1361412699.241121.135

1361412699241121136

1.361412699.24.1121137

1361412699241121138

1361412699.241121.129

String

Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
String

Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
String

String

String

String

String

Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer

Integer

R

R/W

not-accessible

R/W

not-accessible

not-accessible

not-accessible

not-accessible

not-accessible

not-accessible

not-accessible

not-accessible

not-accessible

not-accessible

not-accessible

not-accessible

not-accessible

not-accessible

Measure system internal
temperature.

DEFVAL{2}

DEFVAL{1}

Avertronics INC

3. Okay
5. Fail

DEFVAL {1}

VGA-A
HDMI

HDMI2

Wireless Display Dongle
(HDMI3)

Network (HDMI4)

3 (See Note 2)

21

20



pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector
pdmConnector

pdmConnector

pdmConnector

pdminterlockTabl
e
pdminterlockTabl
e
pdmLocaleChars
et
pdmLocaleChars
et
pdmLocaleChars
et
pdmLocaleLangu
age
pdmLocaleLangu
age
pdmLocaleLangu
age
pdmLocaleLangu
age
pdmLocaleLangu
age

pdmAudio
pdmAudio

pdmAudio
pdmAlert

pdmAlert

pdmAlert

pdmAlert

pdmaAlert
pdmAlert
pdmAlert

pdmAlert
Note 1:

pdmConnectorT
ype
pdmConnectorT
ype
pdmConnectorT
ype
pdmConnectorT
ype
pdmConnectorT
ype
pdmConnectorE
nabled
pdmConnectorE
nabled
pdmConnectorE
nabled

pdmConnectorVi
deoCurrlnput

pdminterlockind
ex
pdminterlockStat
us
pdmLocaleChars
etindex
pdmLocaleChars
etEnum
pdmLocaleChars
etEnumEWS
pdmLocaleLangu
agelndex
pdmLocaleLangu
ageTag
pdmLocaleLangu
ageTagEWS
pdmLocaleLangu
ageTagOSD
pdmLocaleLangu
ageTagWsM
pdmAudioDescri
ption
pdmAudioVolum
e

pdmAudioMute

pdmAlertindex
pdmAlertGroupT
ype
pdmAlertGroupl
d

pdmAlertDescrip
tion

pdmAlertSeverity
Level
pdmAlertTraining
Level
pdmAlertCritical
AlertsCount
pdmaAlertAllAlerts
Count

136.14126992411211210

1361412699.2411211211

13614126992411211312

136.141.26992411211313

13614126992411211214

1361412699.241121141

136.1412699.24112.1145

136.1412699.24112114.14

13614126992411220

1361412699.241131111

1361412699241131131

1361412699241141111

1361412699241141121

136.1412699241142.0

1361412699241151111

136.14126992411511.21

1361412699241152.0

136.141269924.1153.0

136.1412699.24.11540

136.1412699.24116.1.0

136.1412699241162.0

136.141.2699.24.116.3.0
1361412699241181111
136141269924.1181121

1361412699241181131

1361412699241181151

136141269924118116.1

136.1412699241181.171

13614126992411820

136.14.1.2699.24118.3.0

Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer

Integer

Integer

Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
Integer
String
String
String
String
String
Integer

Integer
Integer

String

String

String

Integer
Integer
Integer

Integer

R/W

not-accessible

not-accessible

not-accessible

R/W

R/W
not-accessible

R

22

23

DEFVAL{1}
DEFVAL{1}

DEFVAL{1}

1. VGA_A

5. HDMI

14. HDMI2

15 Wireless Display Dongle
16. Network

1

DEFVAL{3}

DEFVAL {4}
DEFVAL{4}

1

DEFVAL {en-US}
DEFVAL {en-US }
DEFVAL {en-US }
DEFVAL{en-US}

DEFVAL{ ™}

1. Muted
2. Not Muted
1

See Note 1

See Note 1

Alert's condition has lamp
Fail, Lamp hours running out,
Projector Overheating, Lamp
Overheating and Fan Error.

See Note 1

DEFVAL{2}

a) If thereis no any current alert, all of OID in alert table will respond default value.

pdmAlertGroupType =
pdmAlertGrouplD = 0

pdmAlertSeverity = other (1)
The reset Object will respond default.

b) If there is FAN alert happen, the tables is shown below.

pdmAlertGroupType =" Fan”
pdmAlertGrouplID =
pdmAlertSeverity = Critical (3)

“Fan Error”



The rest Object will respond default.

c) If there is Lamp fail alert happen, the tables is shown below.
pdmAlertGroupType = “Lamp”
pdmAlertGrouplD= Lamp Fail
pdmAlertSeverity = Critical (3)
The rest Object will respond default.

d) If there is Lamp hours running out alert happen, the tables is shown below.
pdmAlertGroupType = “Lamp”
pdmAlertGrouplD=Lamp hours running out
pdmAlertSeverity = warning (4)
The rest Object will respond default.

e) If there is Projector Over-heating alert, the tables is shown below.
pdmAlertGroupType = “ThermalSensor”
pdmAlertGrouplD= “Projector Overheating”
pdmAlertSeverity = warning (4)

The rest Object will respond default.

Note 2:

1. Other

2. Unknown

3.VGA

4.DVI-D

5.DVI-I

6. HDMI

7. Component Video BNC-5
8. Component Video BNC-3
9. DisplayPort

10. S-Video

11. RJ45

12. Wireless

13. RCA Plug Video-3

14. RCA Plug Audio

15. Mini jack 2 dot 5mm Audio
16. Mini jack 3 dot 5mm Audio
17. Coax Audio

18. Fibre Audio

19. Memory Card

20. USB Memory

21. USB Display

22. Intel® WiDi

23. Internal Memory

24. HDMI2

25. Wireless Display Dongle
26. Network
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